
Richman's Ice Cream Co. 10% Vanilla Soft Serve Mix 20050 1 Gallon

Ingredients:

Nutrition Facts

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Protein

about 49

170 80

9g

6g 

0g

35mg

70mg

21g

0g

17g

0g

3g

Serving Size 

14

30

12

3

7

0

%

%

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

6% 0%

10% 0%

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

  Calories   2000     2500 

Total Fat    Less than  65g     80g 
   Saturated Fat    Less than  20g    25g 
Cholesterol          Less than  300mg    300mg 
Sodium          Less than  2400mg   2400mg 
Total Carbohydrate   300g      375g 
  Dietary Fiber  25g   30g 

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) 

Amount Per Serving

Country Of Origin:  USA

Richman's Ice Cream Co.
8354 State Road - Philadelphia, PA 19136 - (215) 533-0400 

www.richmansicecream.com

Case Description: 

Milk Fat:         

Total Solids: 

Four 1-gallon containers per plastic case.

Servings per container

2.6 FL OZ (86g) makes half cup ice cream

Disclaimer:

 Protein  50g  65g 

Product Code:

Shelf Life:

Comments:

USE BY date; 21 days after date of production. Mix produced on March 21, would be code dated Use By APR 11.

Product should not be used after USE BY date.

Pasteurized and Homogenized.

Special Instructions: If product is to be frozen, it should be done at least 7 days prior to USE BY date. The 
product can be held in the sub zero frozen state for at least 9 months. The product should be thawed at 
temperatures of 40 degrees F or less and used within three days of thawing. The product should not be 
used after being held for 21 days of refrigerated temperatures including thawing time.

Allergens:

Yes

38.58%

Milk, Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk Powder, Whey, Stabilizer (Mono and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose 
Gum, Tetrasodium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Dextrose), Artificial (Vanillin) and Natural Vanilla Flavor, and Calcium 
Hydroxide.

Milk

Produced on equipment that also processes: Eggs.

10.0%




