

Richman's Ice Cream Co.

8354 State Road - Philadelphia, PA 19136 - (215) 533-0400

www.richmansicecream.com

Cream Co.	10% Vanilla Soft Serve Mix	20050	1 Gallon
Cream Co.	10% Vanilla Soft Serve Mix	20050	Gallon

Case Description: Four 1-gallon containers per plastic case.

Milk Fat: 10.0%

Richman's Ice

Total Solids: 38.58%

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk Powder, Whey, Stabilizer (Mono and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Tetrasodium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Dextrose), Artificial (Vanillin) and Natural Vanilla Flavor, and Calcium Hydroxide.

Allergens: Milk

Disclaimer: Produced on equipment that also processes: Eggs.

Calories 170 Calories from Fat 80 Cholestero1 Less than 300mg 300mg	Nutrition Facts Serving Size 2.6 FL OZ (86g) makes half cup ice cream Servings per container about 49 Amount Per Serving			*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calo diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs: Calories 2000 2500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g			
Total Fat 9g 14 % Saturated Fat 6g 30 % Trans Fat 0g 0 Cholesterol 35mg 12 % Sodium 70mg 3 % Total Carbohydrate 21g 7 % Dietary Fiber 0g 0 % Sugars 17g 0 % Sugar Alcohol 0g 0 % Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C 0%	Calories 170 Calories from Fat	80		Saturated Fat Cholesterol			25g 300mg
Total Fat9g14 %Saturated Fat6g30 %Trans Fat0gCholesterol35mg12 %Sodium70mg3 %Total Carbohydrate21g7 %Dietary Fiber0g0 %Sugars17gSugars17gSugar Alcohol0gProtein3gVitamin A6%Vitamin C0%	% Daily	Value*					2400mg 375g
Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 35mg Sodium 70mg 3 % Total Carbohydrate 21g 7 % Dietary Fiber 0g Sugars 17g Sugar Alcohol 0g Vitamin A 6%	Total Fat 9g	14 %				0	-
Cholesterol 35mg 12 % Sodium 70mg 3 % Total Carbohydrate 21g 7 % Dietary Fiber 0g 0 % Sugars 17g 0 Sugar Alcohol 0g 0g Protein 3g Vitamin C 0%	Saturated Fat 6g	30 %	-	Protein		50g	65g
Sodium 70mg 3 % Total Carbohydrate 21g 7 % Dietary Fiber 0g 0 % Sugars 17g 17g Sugar Alcohol 0g 0g Protein 3g Vitamin C	Trans Fat 0g						
Total Carbohydrate 21g 7 % Dietary Fiber 0g 0 % Sugars 17g 0 Sugar Alcohol 0g 0g Protein 3g 0% Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C 0%	Cholesterol 35mg	12 %	,				
Dietary Fiber 0g 0% Sugars 17g Sugar Alcohol 0g Protein 3g Vitamin A 6%	Sodium ^{70mg}	3 %	,				
Sugars 17g Sugar Alcohol 0g Protein 3g Vitamin A 6%	Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%	,				
Sugar Alcohol 0g Protein 3g Vitamin A 6%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0 %	,				
Protein 3g Vitamin A 6%	Sugars 17g						
Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C 0%	Sugar Alcohol 0g						
	Protein 3g						
Calcium 10% Iron 0%	Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C	0%					
	Calcium 10% Iron 0%		-				

Product Code: USE BY date; 21 days after date of production. Mix produced on March 21, would be code dated Use By APR 11.

Shelf Life: Product should not be used after USE BY date.

Comments: Pasteurized and Homogenized.

Special Instructions: If product is to be frozen, it should be done at least 7 days prior to USE BY date. The product can be held in the sub zero frozen state for at least 9 months. The product should be thawed at temperatures of 40 degrees F or less and used within three days of thawing. The product should not be used after being held for 21 days of refrigerated temperatures including thawing time.

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes